:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10322239

Nov 04, 2024 - 03:28 (UTC)

In epoch 322,569 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 176387 - 0.019333747 ETH®
47.82 USD

2 176388 - 0.019517485 ETH®
48.28 USD

3 176389 - 0.019445294 ETH®
48.10 USD

4 176391 - 0.019418504 ETH®
48.03 USD

S 176392 - 0.019407139 ETH®
48.00 USD

6 176393 - 0.019402227 ETH&
47.99 USD

7 176394 - 0.019439976 ETH®
48.08 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/10322239
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/322569
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/176387
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/176388
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/176389
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/176391
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/176392
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/176393
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/176394

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

176395

176396

176397

176398

176402

176403

176405

176406

176407

Validator Id

1371090

Amount

0.019450854
48.11 USD

0.019494660
48.22 USD

0.065580816
162.23 USD

0.019432804
48.07 USD

0.019463436
48.14 USD

0.019497072
48.23 USD

0.019459302
48.13 USD

0.019391780
47.97 USD

0.019393480
47.97 USD

Amount

+ 0.046449717

114.90 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/176395
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/176396
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/176397
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/176398
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/176402
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/176403
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/176405
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/176406
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/176407
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1371090

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



