

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:48 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10322239</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 04, 2024 · 03:28 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>322,569</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>176387</u>	- 0.019333747 ETH 🔗 47.82 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>176388</u>	- 0.019517485 ETH ⊘ 48.28 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>176389</u>	- 0.019445294 ETH ↔ 48.10 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>176391</u>	- 0.019418504 ETH ⊘ 48.03 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>176392</u>	- 0.019407139 ETH ⊘ 48.00 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>176393</u>	- 0.019402227 ETH ⊘ 47.99 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>176394</u>	- 0.019439976 ETH 😔 48.08 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>176395</u>	- 0.019450854 ETH 🐼 48.11 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>176396</u>	- 0.019494660 ETH 🐼 48.22 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>176397</u>	- 0.065580816 ETH 🐼 162.23 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>176398</u>	- 0.019432804 ETH ③ 48.07 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>176402</u>	- 0.019463436 ETH ③ 48.14 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>176403</u>	- 0.019497072 ETH ⊘ 48.23 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>176405</u>	- 0.019459302 ETH ③ 48.13 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>176406</u>	- 0.019391780 ETH ⊘ 47.97 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>176407</u>	- 0.019393480 ETH 🐼 47.97 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>1371090</u>
----------	----------------

+ 0.046449717 ETH ⊘ 114.90 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.